
club # Club Name Member Award

3599501 Weekend Wordmasters Edge, Randall ACB

3955658 Intact Toastmasters Club 04031690 - Name unavailable ACB

976708 MVP Advanced 00379558 - Name unavailable ACB

7642 The Eyeopener Club Strankman, Don ACB

962400 CREB Talkers Toastmasters Club Nakaska, Ann ACG

8170 Calgary Pace Setters Club Bauer, Johnathan O. ACG

1478 Big Rock Pioneer Toastmasters Quilty, Leonard ACS

3513 WPTM Communicators 02959427 - Name unavailable ACS

9035 Fish Creek Bravehearts Club 01406350 - Name unavailable ALB

597384 Inspired Toastmasters Theriault, Lynette ALB

1478 Big Rock Pioneer Toastmasters Quilty, Leonard ALB

1448 Chinook Club Anderson, Miranda ALS

2799 Dynamically Speaking Club Sorochynska, Olya CC

1597042 Everyone Belongs Ambrogiano, Sabrina CC

1597042 Everyone Belongs Roemer, Cieran CC

1597042 Everyone Belongs Sampson, Paige CC

1597042 Everyone Belongs Gorski, Alex CC

1597042 Everyone Belongs Beekhuizen, Nathalie CC

9287 Ace of Clubs Peng, Helen CC

597384 Inspired Toastmasters Humphreys, Ken CC

1304733 Toastmasters 10101 Taylor, Anne-Marie CC

1304733 Toastmasters 10101 George, Christopher L CC

1256390 Calgary Emerson Toastmasters Club Jarc, Marijana CC

9476 CMA Club Nabholz, James Robert CC

1448 Chinook Club Wing, David S. CC

4662805 Repsol Toastmasters 04729577 - Name unavailable CC

976708 MVP Advanced Kruis, Christina M. CC

7554 Bedstone Olympics Toastmasters Club Gutierrez, Maria CC

1936 Glenmore R.S.V.P. Club Ptashny, Greg CC

748806 Taxmasters Toastmasters Club Danyluk-Ross, Allison J. CL

597384 Inspired Toastmasters Humphreys, Ken CL

3987 Spring Forward Northwest Toastmasters 05913506 - Name unavailable CL

9035 Fish Creek Bravehearts Club 01406350 - Name unavailable CL

7930 Speakers Edge Club Theriault, Lynette CL

5370 Westenders Sicat, Eugene Estacio CL

4310 Speaker's Corner Toastmasters Club Lam, Ha CL

8981 Calgary Advanced Toastmasters Gibbons, Loretta M. CL

4662805 Repsol Toastmasters Head, Darren K. CL

3599501 Weekend Wordmasters Wingert, Laurel A. CL

872535 Jest Toastmasters Club Gurnell, Julian DL1

6584 B. L. T. Toastmasters Club Gibney, Camille L. DL1

598991 Westhills Club Grant, Cheryl DL1

1256390 Calgary Emerson Toastmasters Club González, Juan Pablo DL1

7088157 Speech Hub Toastmasters Shahmir, Nazlie DL1
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3215 Twin Towers Toastmasters Club Yusuf, Michael Olumide DL1

630837 Spoken Word Toastmasters Club Lam, Danielle Noel DL1

8170 Calgary Pace Setters Club Bauer, Johnathan O. DTM

962400 CREB Talkers Toastmasters Club 03752907 - Name unavailable EC1

6823 CanOrators Toastmasters Club Anderson, Greg S EC1

976708 MVP Advanced Kruis, Christina M. EC1

3215 Twin Towers Toastmasters Club Daze, Patricia A. EC1

2600789 Lightning Strikes Toastmasters Club Klepic, Rebecca Dawn EC2

1448 Chinook Club Ardalani, Elham (Niloo) EC2

6279 Vibrant Speakers Club Khambatta, Irfan IP1

9489 UR Toastmasters He, Sophia IP1

598991 Westhills Club Cartwright, Akiko IP1

667 Twin Rivers Club North, Diana F. IP1

3215 Twin Towers Toastmasters Club Tucker, Natasha Helen IP1

597384 Inspired Toastmasters Dyck, David Wayne IP1

630837 Spoken Word Toastmasters Club Steeves, Lucas Paul Stokes IP1

2092372 SMART Speakers Schoendorfer, Mary R. IP1

9489 UR Toastmasters He, Sophia IP2

2849 Wild Oats Club Safinuk, Kevin W. LD3

3673 Coulee Commentators Club Helwig, Joseph J. LDREXC

630837 Spoken Word Toastmasters Club Acharjee, Shaona MS1

7088157 Speech Hub Toastmasters Mir, Atif M. PI1

1592774 Waters Edge Toastmasters Menezes, Natashia Joan PM1

976708 MVP Advanced Byrnes, Dave PM1

962400 CREB Talkers Toastmasters Club Nakaska, Ann PM1

7442 FCC Stubble Jumpers Club Wingert, Laurel A. PM1

630837 Spoken Word Toastmasters Club Melo, Carlos PM1

577 Wascana Club Tasiou, Christina PM1

630837 Spoken Word Toastmasters Club Melo, Carlos PM2

6771 Shell Club Calle, Eva V PM2

848867 Literally Speaking Davies, Darlene A. PM2

5516 Downtown City Speakers Club Conard, Shauna Anne PM3

3144 Plains Toastmasters Club Kwasniak, Janet A. PM3

962400 CREB Talkers Toastmasters Club Exner, Zoe PM3

7930 Speakers Edge Club Sanyal, Ari SR1

3950 Fluor Communicators Club Branch, Lisa SR3

3950 Fluor Communicators Club Branch, Lisa SR4

5516 Downtown City Speakers Club Low, Danielle SR5

6771 Shell Club Quillien, Sylvane J. TC1

7930 Speakers Edge Club Lau, Marie TC1

3599501 Weekend Wordmasters 00345827 - Name unavailable VC1

5370 Westenders Koval, Iryna VC1

3950 Fluor Communicators Club Field, Marcy Lynell VC2

1862 Pile O Bones Toastmasters Club 06688381 - Name unavailable VC3

6474352 Cranston Communicators Taylor, Dunstant B. F. VC3

962400 CREB Talkers Toastmasters Club Van Exan, Gary VC3


